Tentative program — Drug Delivery summer school 2022

Saturday 20.08.2022

18-

Week 1 Monday 15.08.2022 Tuesday 16.08.2022 Wednesday 17.08.2022 Thursday 18.08.2022 Friday 19.08.2022
8.30
9-9.45 Lab group work
10-10.45
11-11.50
12-13 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
13-14 13.00-14.00 Planning/Lab group work Lab group work Lab group work Lab group work
Presentations from lab project
responsibles
Building 421, Aud. 73
14-15 Safety courses (14.15 — 15.30)
15-16
16-17
17-




Tentative program — Drug Delivery summer school 2022

Week 2
9-9.45

10-10.45

11-12

12-13

13-13.45

14-15

Monday 22.08.2022 Tuesday 23.08.2022

Wednesday 24.08.2022

Thursday 25.08.2022 Friday 26.08.2022

Lab group work

Lab group work

Poster and pitch preparation

Evaluation and awards
Building 421, Aud. 73

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch BBQ (345C, courtyard)

Lab group work

Lab group work

15-16

16-17

Lab group work

Poster and pitch preparation




